
Summer Exam Timetable 2023

Monday 15/5/23 Tuesday 16/5/23 Wednesday 17/5/23 Thursday 18/5/23 Friday 19/5/23

AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM

Biology Paper 1 German Reading
and Listening

English Literature
Paper 1 History Paper 1 Maths Paper 1 Computer

Science Paper 1

Monday 22/5/23 Tuesday 23/5/23 Wednesday 24/5/23 Thursday 25/5/23 Friday 26/5/23

AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM

Chemistry Paper
1

Geography Paper
1

French Listening
and Reading

English Literature
Paper 2 Physics Paper 1 Computer

Science Paper 2
Enterprise and
Marketing German Writing

Half Term

Monday 5/6/23 Tuesday 6/6/23 Wednesday 7/6/23 Thursday 8/6/23 Friday 9/6/23

AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM

English Language
Paper 1 French Writing Maths Paper 2 History Paper 2 Russian Listening

and Reading
Geography Paper
2 Biology Paper 2

Monday 12/6/23 Tuesday 13/6/23 Wednesday 14/6/23 Thursday 15/6/23 Friday 16/6/23

AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM

English Language
Paper 2

Creative iMedia,
Statistics Paper 1

Chemistry Paper
2 Maths Paper 3

Polish Listening and
Reading,
Portuguese
Listening and
Reading

History Paper 3 Physics Paper 3 Geography Paper
3



Summer Exam Timetable 2023

Monday 19/6/23 Tuesday 20/6/23 Wednesday 21/6/23 Thursday 22/6/23 Friday 23/6/23

AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM

Russian Writing Statistics Paper 2

Polish Writing,
Portuguese
Writing, Food and
Nutrition

The dates that have been set aside as the contingency days are Thursday 8th June and Thursday 15th June 2023 (afternoons only), and Wednesday 28th
June 2023 (all day). This means that all exam candidates MUST be available to sit exams from the date of their first exam until Wednesday 28th
June 2023.


